

MISSION STATEMENT

"To advance the careers of dental assistants and to advocate for the dental assisting profession in matters of education, professional activities, credentialing and legislation. To promote the ideals and growth of the Association which aid in the accessibility and delivery of quality oral health care to the public."

ABOUT US

The American Dental Assistants Association, (ADAA) is the oldest, largest group representing professional dental assistants in the United States. Its members include:

- Chairside/clinical personnel
- Administrative personnel (office managers, practice managers, receptionists)
- Educators
- Business personnel (dental product sales, insurance)

Founded in 1924, the **ADAA** provides continuing education to dental professionals through home study courses; professional journals; and local, state and national meetings with educational agendas. The Association encourages education, registration and certification for dental assisting professionals while providing a network of personal services for its members.

In most areas, there are also state associations and local organizations for **ADAA** members. Student Membership in the **ADAA** includes membership in the relevant state and local groups as well.

"Join The People Who Make Dental Assisting a Profession"

Members receive all the benefits listed below. Visit www.adaausa.org to learn more.

- Free Online Continuing Education, Available 24/7
- Discounts on Hard Copy Continuing Education
- \$50,000 Professional Liability Insurance
- \$2,000 Accidental Death and Dismemberment Insurance
- Premium Job Search with DentalWorkers.com
- Peer Recognition: be recognized by your peers as a leader in your industry
- Participation in the ADAA Fellowship and Mastership Programs
- ADAA Member Search
- Free Subscription to The Dental Assistant Journal
- Monthly **ADAA** Update E-newsletter
- Membership in State and Local Chapters
- And much more

The ADAA also offers Student Membership at a reduced rate! Student dues are only \$45 for a full year. Benefits include all of the above except that a student must pay an additional \$10 to receive the Liability insurance. Once a student membership expires, they will receive reduced dues after they graduate. Visit our website at www.adaausa.org for more information. Students can join online now with a Visa or MC or mail in check/money order. For more information, contact info@adaausa.org.

The **ADAA** now offers International Membership. For more information, go to **www.adaausa.org**.



American Dental Assistants Association

529 14th Street, NW, Suite 1280 • Washington, DC 20045 877-874-3785 • www.adaausa.org

ADAA MEMBERSHIP

Promoting the dental assisting profession for over 90 years.

